
0110 Cash In Treasury 279,610.17 0.00 94,788.640.00 184,821.53 0.00
0315 Interest Receivable 1,460.13 0.00 1,460.130.00 0.00 0.00
1435 Due To Other Governmental 0.00 1,619,309.92 0.000.00 0.00 1,619,309.92
1480 Fiduciary Closing 0.00 1,341,672.42 0.000.00 0.00 1,341,672.42
2230 Fund Balance - Unassigned 0.00 -2,679,912.04 261,408.99 0.00 0.00 -2,941,321.03
3005 RDA ABX1 26 Property Tax 0.00 0.00 24,030.180.00 0.00 24,030.18
3006 Redev Tax Increm Reimb 0.00 0.00 14,968.690.00 0.00 14,968.69
3008 Suppl-Prior Secured 0.00 0.00 121.580.00 0.00 121.58
3010 Property Taxes-Current Sec 0.00 0.00 103,159.450.00 0.00 103,159.45
3011 Suppl-Current Secured 0.00 0.00 3,741.660.00 0.00 3,741.66
3013 Supplemental-Curr Unsec Pr 0.00 0.00 35.620.00 0.00 35.62
3015 Property Taxes-Current Uns 0.00 0.00 14,591.620.00 0.00 14,591.62
3017 Property Taxes-Curr Unsec 0.00 0.00 134.840.00 0.00 134.84
3025 Property Taxes-Prior Unsec 0.00 0.00 431.020.00 0.00 431.02
3030 Penalties & Costs-Delinq T 0.00 0.00 47.550.00 0.00 47.55
3380 Interest 0.00 0.00 2,402.760.00 0.00 2,402.76
3475 State In-Lieu Taxes- Fish& 0.00 0.00 5.620.00 0.00 5.62
3565 State-I/L Homeowners Prop 0.00 0.00 1,489.630.00 0.00 1,489.63

SUB CLASS TOTAL 281,070.30 281,070.30 261,408.99 261,408.99 184,821.53 184,821.53
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